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Escalafón Docente, año 2025

Idioma Español
Apellidos y Nombres

Puntaje
Promedio

Aptitud Docente
Antig. en el

grado
Cédula

Artigas
Grado 7

1 SEQUEIRA TRINIDAD, Fernando Gabriel 133.139 A 93.500 III/2024 38310540

2 SOSA DAVILA, Karen Paola 125.712 A 86.900 III/2024 43268639

3 BRAZEIRO ALVEZ, Virginia Paola 121.618 A 83.900 III/2024 39609067

4 (Cesó) SARNICOLA LEAL, Maria Ruth 0.000 A g 91.500 III/2025 33168203

5 DE ARANDA MACHADO, Silvia Yanet 0.000 A g 84.000 III/2025 28586961

Grado 6
1 AGUILAR GUEDES, Ana Gabriela 129.932 A 92.700 III/2024 34462234

2 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Nadia Simone 126.068 A 86.700 III/2023 43831424

3 LIMA SOSA, Osvaldo Ariel 124.647 B 85.400 III/2024 32595984

Grado 5
1 PANIZZA BRAZEIRO, Maria Eloisa 129.869 A 93.300 III/2022 33665831

2 VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, Luciano Daniel 121.257 A 84.550 III/2024 43205924

3 ALVAREZ COITIÑO, Yussara Daihian 117.818 A 84.650 III/2023 45079612

4 FARIAS SANTANA, Mary Yanet 93.500 0.000 III/2012 25336107

5 FERREIRA RAMOS SARACHAGA, Patricia 0.000 B g 75.200 III/2025 35068106

Grado 4
1 MACHADO LEMOS, Gianna Valeria 119.317 A 87.400 III/2024 38115160

2 MARTINEZ DIAZ, Caren Yanine 110.692 B 78.800 III/2022 49307481

Grado 3
1 PAZ AGUIRREGARAY, Ana Cecilia 114.449 B 85.300 III/2023 48149389

2 RODRÍGUEZ VALERIO, Maria Cecilia 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 33280146

3 MONTES BARGAS, Ilda Adriana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 18125010

4 EGUILIOR COSTA, Mary Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42293847

Grado 2



1 PAZ LUCAS, Ana Carina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51086463

2 ALVEZ MENDEZ, Monica Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42284177

3 QUINTANA GUTERRES, Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48895649

4 FERREIRA CLARO, Teresita Lilián 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41496284

Grado 1
1 DE VARGAS MARTÍNEZ, Karen Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48695720

2 CURBELO VINAGUI, Veronica Lujan 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48950774

3 BITANCOURT GONÇALVEZ, Maria José 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 52742733

4 MORAES FAGÚNDEZ, Bruna Tatiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51174878

5 PINTO PIRIZ, Patricia Mariel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 31348704

6 GAMBOA ROJAS, Laura Marisol 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 37561473

Canelones
Grado 7

1 CORBO ACOSTA, Servando Nestor 137.200 A 97.200 III/2017 18983179

2 TRAVIESO PLACERES, Maria Susana 135.688 A 96.500 III/2023 30042822

3 DE LEMA GALEANO, Maria Gladys 133.263 A 93.700 III/2020 37844243

4 VEGA CHAVES, Rosa Yanet 132.971 A 94.400 III/2020 28579625

5 PEREZ PIRIZ, Martha Claudia 132.766 A 94.400 III/2018 33259808

6 GONZALEZ PEREZ, Monica Lourdes 132.531 A 94.400 III/2019 36741050

7 YATAROLA BALLESTEROS, Ana Laura 132.497 A 93.000 III/2024 19417636

8 RODRIGUEZ PROTA, Alba Juliana 132.351 A 94.400 III/2021 35798870

9 PIRIZ ARCE, Carla Patricia 131.802 A 93.000 III/2020 40780743

10 ROSANNI ROMERO, Maria Del Lujan 131.109 A 91.600 III/2023 32861139

11 MIRABALLES FERNANDEZ, Laura 129.500 A 89.500 III/2017 27545685

12 ERRECART GARCIA, Alejandra Georgina 126.749 A 90.100 III/2024 30929838

13 MOLINA SOROCHIELLO, Analia Victoria 126.700 A 86.700 III/2020 29502003

14 GARCIA DE LOS SANTOS, Elizabeth 126.553 A 88.000 III/2016 18966830

15 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria Noel 124.546 B 86.000 III/2019 29984263

16 PLADA PIRIZ, Blanca Del Verdun 122.391 B 82.500 III/2019 33740655

17 BERTORA SERRON, Virginia Elena 122.050 A 86.500 III/2018 27988916

18 CERRI FAROLINI, Silvia Daniela 117.796 B 77.800 III/2018 36419900

19 BURGUEZ NIEVES, Elsa Maria 89.995 0.000 III/2017 36494813

20 CHUY BLANCO, Altamira 58.100 0.000 III/2017 26191293

21 CAMPS , Cristina 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 17271690

22 MORALES QUINELES, Maria Leticia 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 36936697

23 MUÑOZ , Maria Gimena 0.000 A g 90.300 III/2025 42691364

24 DE VARGAS RODRIGUEZ, Nelida Esther 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 34579083

25 SEGOVIA MANFRINO, Monica Adriana 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 31056430

26 SILVA SANCHEZ, Valeria Susana 0.000 B g 83.900 III/2025 37979119

27 HERNANDEZ PIANTANIDA, Christian Gabriel 0.000 B g 82.100 III/2025 18705436

28 NICOLINI MATTOS, Mirtha 0.000 A g 79.000 III/2025 16736023

Grado 6
1 GARDERES CORBELLINI, Danisa Renee 135.678 A 96.500 III/2023 40132722

2 PEREZ GONZALEZ, Maria Graciela 132.366 A 93.000 III/2023 43310026

3 DINI GERVASINI, Maria Analia 132.255 A 93.000 III/2024 43086677

4 HERNANDEZ PIANTANIDA, Valeria Silvana 130.378 A 91.600 III/2022 38915213



5 VELOZ SANDRO, Alicia Fernanda 129.987 A 91.600 III/2022 44549941

6 CORE FLANDES, Patricia Loyda 129.901 A 90.200 III/2021 31144180

7 GOMEZ AMADO, Kelly Lorena 129.101 A 90.200 III/2022 45015646

8 MENDEZ ABREU, Ana Maröa 127.898 A 89.500 III/2023 31206003

9 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Maria Leticia 127.824 A 88.800 III/2023 45651525

10 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, Flavia Maria 126.801 A 87.500 III/2022 34812102

11 MACHIN ALBORNOZ, Jesica Gisselle 125.882 B 86.000 III/2023 34370958

12 LARREGLE IRIARTE, Andrea Viviana 125.871 A 89.500 III/2024 29691202

13 OLIVERA RODRIGUEZ, Miriam 125.455 A 86.700 III/2024 40924284

14 JOLOCHIN SOUTO ADRIANA, Isabel 124.358 B 86.000 III/2023 31752472

15 CAMEJO ANA, Laura 123.941 A 88.300 III/2024 33494791

16 FERNANDEZ MORENO, Hamlet 123.882 B 85.400 III/2023 42592087

17 BARRETO FIGUEREDO, Ana Laura 123.862 B 84.600 III/2024 39363485

18 ESPINO ARBELO, Maria Adriana 123.513 A 86.700 III/2022 38973398

19 TRINIDAD PINTOS, Marie Enice 122.775 B 83.900 III/2023 36456455

20 SILVERA CEJAS, Enzo Alexis 121.632 B 84.900 III/2024 43436664

21 SILVA DE MARCO, Jennifer Natalia 121.500 B 81.500 III/2024 45513137

22 IBARRA LIZASO, Maria Fabiana 121.383 B 82.500 III/2024 43634808

23 FORMOSO ALMEYDA, Patricia 121.325 B 82.500 III/2022 15923413

24 PLA AÑAÑA, Eliana Karen 120.130 B 81.200 III/2024 42055946

25 ECHAVARRIA BARRIOS, Rossana Iris 119.700 B 79.700 III/2024 37061724

26 CORUJO UMPIERREZ, Eliana Beatriz 119.170 B 79.700 III/2022 32729143

27 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, Mariana Leticia 119.042 B 79.700 III/2023 32684268

28 LATORRE MARTINI, Zelmines 118.303 B 79.700 III/2024 38302880

29 CABEZAS FIGUEROA, Alicia Jeny 117.604 C 78.700 III/2022 18292544

30 ESPINO ARBELO, Rossina Valeria 117.143 B 79.700 III/2022 44058677

31 FERREIRA , Antonio 116.987 A 81.400 III/2022 45169263

32 IGLESIAS DELGADO, Christian Renzon 116.682 C 77.600 III/2023 45712319

33 DESCOINS MACHIN, Geraldine 111.524 C 72.800 III/2024 34291257

34 MOREIRA MATOS, Marina Gissel 0.000 0.000 III/2024 42510289

35 PEREZ MANCINI, Jorge Hugo 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 27690212

36 TRABUCO REPETTO, Maria Sandra 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 32975099

37 CHILINDRON IRIBON, Sheila Maribel 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 40679142

38 DE LEON CABERLIN, Malena Beatriz 0.000 A g 90.900 III/2025 44414887

39 PRANDI DIAZ, Mayra Fernanda 0.000 B g 82.500 III/2025 43328156

40 CAL MACHADO, Ana Macarena 0.000 B g 79.100 III/2025 38375043

Grado 5
1 ZANOLA CARACHUELA, Maria Teresita 132.484 A 95.800 III/2024 38540991

2 LOPEZ LACABANNA, Claudia Beatriz 131.439 A 93.700 III/2022 44846280

3 GRUNULLU MAZZOLENNI, Lorena Paola 131.406 A 95.800 III/2024 41309760

4 GUARDIA NOBLE, Alicia Beatriz 129.473 A 93.700 III/2023 41511618

5 VIVAS ROTELLA, Christian Denis 126.249 A 88.800 III/2022 44478972

6 CORENA MAUTONE, Vanessa 126.118 A 96.500 III/2022 42761533

7 CUAZINI GARCIA, Laura Cecilia 125.700 A 88.600 III/2022 45272066

8 BERTI RODRIGUEZ, Juliana 125.508 A 88.800 III/2023 40062042

9 SANTOS PLACIDO, Carla Fiorela 125.069 A 88.100 III/2022 41016715

10 PINO ALVAREZ, Esteban Alvaro 124.289 A 88.100 III/2024 44906989

11 PIRIZ GARCES, Adriana 123.381 A 86.700 III/2022 44153895

12 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Leonardo German 123.112 A 88.800 III/2024 45963823

13 COSTA RODRIGUEZ, Nancy 123.070 B 84.600 III/2022 34558685

14 CORRALES GOMEZ, Elizabeth 122.693 A 88.100 III/2022 39846099



15 PEREYRA ALPUIN, Maria Laura 122.619 A 85.950 III/2023 38710827

16 CABAKIAN SATUT, Adriana Anush 122.600 B 84.600 III/2022 29899565

17 MARTINEZ CARABALLO, Mercedes Lujan 122.123 B 86.000 III/2024 42830849

18 PICCARDO CARDOSO, Ricardo David 121.312 B 84.800 III/2023 34217473

19 ESTEBAN ARRECHEA, Luciana Nataly 120.157 B 86.000 III/2024 38128290

20 ARRIOLA SUAREZ, Karina Beatriz 119.763 B 83.900 III/2023 39103364

21 ALVAREZ VILLEGAS, Andrea Fabiana 119.670 B 86.000 III/2024 39933858

22 MUNGUIA TARALLO, Graciela 119.585 A 83.800 III/2024 43948035

23 SANTOS MARTINEZ, Ana Laura 117.987 B 81.900 III/2024 44493263

24 PARODI GONZALEZ, Alicia Noemi 117.649 B 79.700 III/2022 38488125

25 LOPEZ MARQUEZ, Patricia Alejandra 117.206 B 81.800 III/2024 25573355

26 VIGLIONE GONZALEZ, Silvia Ines 117.112 B 79.700 III/2022 40105747

27 SANCHEZ CARRION, Catherine Judith 115.896 C 79.000 III/2022 47681554

28 DINI GERVASINI, Piero Damian 115.893 B 81.200 III/2023 44108618

29 DELGADO FERREIRA, Ana Susan 115.853 B 79.700 III/2024 37988061

30 DIAZ BORREANI, Maria Virginia 115.623 B 79.700 III/2024 32961896

31 ETCHART VILA, Silvana Paola 115.248 B 79.700 III/2023 46482791

32 ROMERO BRAVO, Adriana Lorena 115.227 B 78.200 III/2023 45842310

33 FUENTES SANCHEZ, Maria Valentina 115.101 B 76.700 III/2023 46346806

34 GARCIA GUIGOU, Ana Ines 110.664 B 79.100 III/2022 44979211

35 PEREZ UBILLA, Claudia Maria 110.071 C 79.000 III/2022 26167828

36 LOMANDO BONETTO, Eliana Maria 109.455 C 71.900 III/2023 46357392

37 RIZZO SEBBEN, Federico Carlos 94.242 A 86.800 III/2019 42901799

38 OLIVERA AMANTE, Mirta Silvana 0.000 A g 94.400 III/2025 29262033

39 MARTINEZ FOLGAR, Sonia Gabriela 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 27407792

40 CAPOTTE CARDOZO, Natalia Elizabeth 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 42255081

41 GURGITANO AMARO, Maria Macarena 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 48716073

42 BUZZO MILESI, Maria Mercedes 0.000 A g 86.800 III/2025 37815389

43 CONCEPCION GONZALEZ, Mariana Yanet 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 34520258

44 MARICHAL PREGO, Ana Claudia 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 31455478

45 ROMERO CHIARLA, Maria Jacqueline 0.000 B g 80.300 III/2025 40139225

46 MALLARINO CASTRO, Maria Elena 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 19552492

47 DE LEON ACOSTA, Yamila Elizabeth 0.000 C g 79.000 III/2025 45812424

48 SILVA MAGDALENO, Veronica Graciela 0.000 B g 78.650 III/2025 35029829

49 ELERD SIMONET, Edelweiss Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 25294553

Grado 4
1 MACHIN FARAL, Paula Veronica 126.800 A 92.800 III/2022 30699479

2 CASAS CUADRA, María Elisa 125.587 A 93.000 III/2023 49026750

3 CAZENAVE DE BARROS, Mirna Lucía 123.601 A 90.900 III/2024 45109594

4 GARCIA LUBERTO, Solange Marlene 121.691 A 89.500 III/2022 42443460

5 ALVAREZ SOSA, Veronica Lucia 120.941 A 88.100 III/2022 42730609

6 PATRON OROZCO, Maria Graciela 116.778 A 86.700 III/2022 26827159

7 BORCHIO LEMA, Silvia Veronica 115.403 B 80.400 III/2022 41266407

8 TROCCOLI DE LEON, Maria Ines 115.200 B 79.700 III/2020 19644916

9 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, Maria Alejandra 113.232 B 79.100 III/2022 18171241

10 ELHORDOY MOLINARI, Viginia 112.897 B 79.700 III/2023 43575062

11 COR LOPEZ, Yanina Lorena 112.252 C 78.400 III/2022 43239242

12 FALERO FUMERO, ANALIA GISEL 112.045 B 79.700 III/2022 45120839

13 GARCIA CHURRUARIN, Maria Del Rosario 111.703 B 79.700 III/2024 20021006

14 PERRONI AMERIO, María Alejandra 111.450 B 79.700 III/2024 17841778

15 SANCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ, María De los Angeles 111.291 B 79.800 III/2024 43834244



16 ROMERO SUÁREZ, Mariana Laura 111.185 B 79.700 III/2024 38893132

17 MEDEIROS DI TRANO, Ruben Mauricio 110.702 B 78.200 III/2024 19931434

18 PITTAMIGLIO RISSO, Natalia Andrea 110.550 B 78.800 III/2022 37101988

19 APARICIO RIVAS, Sylvia Laura 108.084 B 81.800 III/2023 19017854

20 MOLINA GONZALEZ, Monica Daniela 100.361 C 69.100 III/2024 25648825

21 NUÑEZ NUÑEZ, Rossana Veronica 56.500 B 74.600 III/2013 35287221

22 ROSAS NEGRI, Betina Gabriela 56.427 0.000 III/2020 46358829

23 ROSSO MOMBRÚ, Leonardo 54.850 0.000 III/2023 34134312

24 POSE TORRES, Néstor Fabián 0.000 A g 86.100 III/2025 46938502

25 MENDY MONTERO, Maria Valeria 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 44987971

26 LOPEZ CAPECHE, Gabriela Lourdes 0.000 B g 77.900 III/2025 44159645

Grado 3
1 RODRIGUEZ POSADAS, Beatriz 129.187 A 100.000 III/2022 37477359

2 RODRÍGUEZ MARICHAL, María Betina 125.112 A 96.500 III/2023 45373642

3 CARDOZO VARELA, Cecilia 117.631 A 89.200 III/2022 50127755

4 GONZALEZ CRISTOFARO, Mirta Alejandra 117.368 A 89.500 III/2023 19130597

5 CAMPS PERRONE, Lourdes Fiorella 117.185 A 89.500 III/2024 39440962

6 RAMA TORRES, Ana Cristina 116.550 A 89.500 III/2023 32504585

7 MOLINA DE LEÓN, Diana Luján 115.508 A 88.100 III/2024 49919105

8 BUENO HERNÁNDEZ, Evelyn Mariel 110.091 B 82.500 III/2023 49214929

9 FONTOURA PARODI, Nancy Maria 109.083 B 80.400 III/2023 39384617

10 TABÁREZ MAGNANI, Paulina Tania 108.629 B 79.700 III/2024 37131937

11 MELIAN FUREST, Maria Emilia 105.681 B 77.400 III/2024 50877641

12 SUÁREZ TECHERA, Karen Marilene 104.701 A 87.400 III/2023 48399504

13 PEREZ MUNIZ, Luis Eduardo 102.235 C 74.600 III/2023 37389665

14 RIVERO MEDEROS, Pamela Fernanda 80.779 0.000 III/2021 27825964

15 SANCHEZ MENDEZ, Maröa José 26.175 0.000 III/2021 43445782

16 PRIORE BARNECHE, Victoria 0.000 B g 82.500 III/2025 43862897

17 AIELLO MONTANDON, Mae Gissette 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 17579284

18 CORBO VALDEZ, Maria Noelia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 39602423

19 FUENTES GARCÍA, María Anabela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 27996278

20 ARIZTEGUI ARREDONDO, Pablo Francisco 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48506991

21 MENCHACA GONZALEZ, Paola Jaqueline 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49612850

22 CALLERO BONILLA, Georgina Cecilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45776846

23 OLIVERA MAUTONE, Juan María 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 39071202

24 RAMIREZ RUETALO, Jeniffer Daiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 49182453

25 GIRÓ FERNÁNDEZ, Natali 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46078409

26 AISCORBE GARCIA, Valeria Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44542169

27 BEK ACOSTA, Noelia Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 53833919

Grado 2
1 PÉREZ GÓMEZ, María Ximena 52.427 0.000 III/2020 41177979

2 ALVARIÑO QUINTEROS, Ana Sara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 16480636

3 LETTIERI PONTE, Rossanna Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 19443297

4 COTROFE FERIA, Martha Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42071156

5 ROMERO BENVENUTO, Julio Ernesto 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 17994329

6 SÁNCHEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Nadia Sofía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50335271

7 PORTILLO BORTHAGARAY, Maria Graciela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 25983152

8 ROMAN GONZÁLEZ, Silvia Monica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 18481228



9 ROCHA HERZTAIN, Giannella Verónica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46435516

10 LEGUIZAMON GARCIA, Lilian Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 34610592

11 NANCOLLAS RAVIOLO, Virginia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 30611633

12 ALPUIN POMBO, Viviana Lujan 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44518669

13 MASTROIANNI OLIVERA, Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 35815478

14 MELGAREJO COTTO, Iris Noela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40877712

15 FLEITAS TORTEROLO, Ana Clara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48736524

16 LAMARQUE TURREIRO, María Valeria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 39281970

17 GARCES PEÑA, Micaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49936541

18 NUÑEZ YANIERO, María Eugenia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41290850

19 LUCHINETTI JOSEPH, Melita Cecilia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 51159543

20 BEREIJO POUY, Andrea Susana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 27531006

21 ARRIOLA COLLAZZO, Macarena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46757817

Grado 1
1 CARDOZO RODRIGUEZ, Maria Noel 25.550 0.000 III/2013 27291650

2 GHIENA CAETANO, Pamela Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53586142

3 GERMANO GONZALEZ, Fernando Daniel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 17476735

4 ALONZO SIBOLDI, Mariana Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46718358

5 BARRETO MANA, Marcos Antonio 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53107683

6 LARZABAL LARROSA, Gladys Gissel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 29767970

7 OJEDA BENITEZ, Catherina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53737731

8 TRUCIDO MACIEL, Ezequiel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50261175

9 FONTES CARABALLO, Laura Luisa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 20163519

10 CABALLERO AÑANA, María Celeste 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53076600

11 SPINELLI COSTA, Maria Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49120930

12 BENAVIDES ECHEVERRÍA, Mónica Andrea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 37283023

13 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Laura Maritxell 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42425462

Cerro Largo
Grado 7

1 LARROSA BORBA, Maria del Carmen 138.383 A 98.600 III/2020 36319823

2 CESAR PIÑEYRO, Jose Javier 134.002 A 94.200 III/2024 42948733

3 SANTANA CABRERA, Silvia Maria 130.803 A 91.600 III/2024 37579309

4 OLIVERA BARBOZA, Claudia Yanet 129.090 A 93.000 III/2024 28716384

5 PACHECO MACHADO, Ana Lia 128.236 A 96.500 III/2019 29621950

6 CARRICONDE PERUGORRIA, Denise 123.743 B 86.000 III/2023 32432578

7 MONTIEL PEREIRA, Laura Ines 121.790 B 83.200 III/2019 25213997

8 SOAREZ MACEIRA, Jorge Ronaldo 101.226 C 63.200 III/2024 43154440

9 SOTELO ECHAVARRIA, Luis Carlos 0.000 B g 84.000 III/2025 17507047

Grado 6
1 PEREIRA BRUTTI, Ana Rosa 130.065 A 90.800 III/2023 30319297

2 MACHADO BARRETO, Viviana 117.675 B 79.700 III/2022 40135332

3 NEVES NUÑEZ, Oscar Luis 0.000 A g 96.300 III/2025 43333648

4 RUIZ BARBOZA, Serrana 0.000 B g 84.700 III/2025 38336681



Grado 5
1 PRATTES LACUESTA, Maria Noel NULL 131.007 A 96.500 III/2024 41132159

2 ORTIZ , Bibiana Raquel 129.411 A 94.400 III/2022 45909879

3 MATTOS BLANCO, Carmen Daniela 126.242 A 89.500 III/2023 36230423

4 SALINAS TAROCO, Maria Jose 119.103 B 82.800 III/2024 45818412

5 VIEIRA RODRIGUEZ, Nancy Beatriz 116.934 B 81.900 III/2022 39006938

6 VERGARA SENA, Alejandra Elizabeth 96.328 0.000 III/2021 28919017

7 RECARTE POSE, Ida Maria 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 43410915

8 CARRICONDE PERUGORRIA, Mariela 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 32604979

Grado 4
1 SARAVIA GARCIA, Fernanda 127.214 A 93.700 III/2022 44674118

2 CABRERA BERGARA, Ana Gabriela 122.920 A 90.200 III/2024 39087293

3 TABAREZ FANNY, Elizabeth 111.883 B 79.100 III/2022 40456708

4 NUÑEZ MORALES, Ana Karina 109.661 C 77.000 III/2024 39244265

5 DAU ARRILLAGA, Mariangeles 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 38731623

Grado 3
1 ODERA BALERO, Elida María 117.928 A 93.600 III/2023 47370329

2 ALVAREZ PAZ, Sabechy Soley 106.620 C 78.300 III/2023 42719217

3 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Natalia Ines 104.275 B 75.950 III/2023 43062421

4 HUGUET VAZQUEZ, Maria Virginia 0.000 g 0.000 III/2025 38942492

5 GARCÍA TESKE, Sonnia Anastacia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49252230

6 ESTEFAN RODRIGUEZ, Ana Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45093658

7 BARBOZA GONZÁLEZ, Marta Yhara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 35821641

8 ALVEZ DELGADO, Yully Marcela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 17737448

9 RODRIGUEZ CALCAGNO, Claudia Tatiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46988171

Grado 2
1 TELES BRITOS, Cinthia Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50967606

2 SANCHEZ ROJAS, Adriana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44520723

3 CORREA RIVADAVIA, Andrea Giovanna 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45770494

Colonia
Grado 7

1 CHARLIN MACHIN, Monica Silvana 137.912 A 100.000 III/2018 37892096

2 GAY GALLO, Rosana Ines 136.998 A 97.900 III/2024 39064831

Grado 6
1 LIPRANDI BUERGA, Magela Agnege 137.725 A 98.600 III/2022 40548589

2 ZENDRI VERA, Silvana 136.161 A 96.500 III/2024 45196389

3 ALANIS BRIOSSO, Claudia Raquel 133.524 A 94.400 III/2024 46298255

4 GONZALEZ NOCETTI, Maclovia Maria 133.236 A 93.700 III/2022 28936378



5 CASADEVALL SITYA, Patricia 132.175 A 93.000 III/2021 30050695

6 RODRIGUEZ BANCHERO, Eliana Luisa 130.326 A 95.100 III/2022 41484352

7 BORDON REGAN, Jeannette 128.105 A 93.000 III/2023 32964729

8 LOPEZ MOREL, Maria Celina 125.216 B 86.000 III/2022 29348481

9 RIVERO PAROLI, Noemi Ethelia 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 45281582

10 DUHALDE VIRE, Maria Noel 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 33790105

11 MUNIST SANCHEZ, Eduardo Daniel 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 39991585

12 MAFFEI DELGADO, Rafaela Valeria 0.000 A g 87.400 III/2025 42630679

13 DELGADO CARRO, Ana Cecilia 0.000 C g 79.000 III/2025 34181694

Grado 5
1 MEDEROS COLLAZO, Ana Laura 130.387 A 93.000 III/2023 29010177

2 MEDINA SUAREZ, Silvia Gissel 129.873 A 93.000 III/2024 47689841

3 MOUQUIN POLVORA, Alejandra Mabel 129.307 A 93.000 III/2023 37500879

4 VITALIS BORGOGNO, Cecilia 128.825 A 93.000 III/2023 47104938

5 BARIDON ROLDAN, Silvana Judith 126.534 A 90.850 III/2022 44434253

6 ACOSTA DEBEZA, Daiana Silvia 123.713 A 86.700 III/2022 40584438

7 VILLANUEVA CANALE, Maria Lorena 123.391 A 89.500 III/2024 37417884

8 POUY VILLANUEVA, Cecilia Anabel 116.765 B 82.300 III/2024 46877257

9 MOURGLIA BARCAS, Veronica Analia 111.232 C 75.500 III/2023 43872511

10 LUEIRO CORBO, Laura Raquel 105.811 C 77.800 III/2023 42879502

Grado 4
1 BAEZ ROMERO, Cinthia Dahiana 129.182 A 97.900 III/2023 37677284

2 LOPEZ GHERI, Ivanna Lucrecia 129.062 A 95.800 III/2022 44754170

3 BONAGLIA MATTO, Adriana Paola 125.274 A 95.000 III/2022 42551047

4 GONZALEZ AHLERS, NATALY 122.121 A 89.500 III/2024 49970878

5 BEUX VIERA, Laura Noemi 121.562 A 89.500 III/2024 38189258

6 DALMÁS PLAVÁN, Gissel Leonor 113.032 B 81.000 III/2024 42084139

7 BARCENA CARRO, PAOLA 60.582 A 88.000 III/2023 47475155

8 RODRIGUEZ GIMENEZ, Natalia Paola 35.754 0.000 III/2022 39195870

9 CELIO WALLER, Alejandra Daniela 0.000 A g 85.900 III/2025 44944632

10 BEN ACKERMANN, Lara Esther 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 50834512

11 ARMAND-PILON HERNANDEZ, Marisa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 37573214

Grado 3
1 GOÑI SUSAC, Maria Cristina 118.871 A 92.400 III/2022 28811477

2 IBARBURU CRISTI, Beatriz Elisa 106.098 B 77.000 III/2022 46325351

3 ARRIVILLAGA PEREZ, Maria Laura 27.925 0.000 III/2016 34819633

4 FERNANDEZ MURIALDO, Florencia 0.000 A g 90.300 III/2025 36913962

5 ROVETTA GRASSO, Gimena Verónica 0.000 B g 78.950 III/2025 46865444

6 DAMONTE ESPONDA, Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44910994

7 MARTÍNEZ CHÁVEZ, María Eugenia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46053243

Grado 2



1 DÍAZ LANGHAIN, Maria del Lujan 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 27303772

Grado 1
1 VIRE MURIEGA, Silvia Fernanda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 32685046

2 LLAVALLOL DOTTA, Lorena Ines 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 44593845

3 BORGGIO GALLEGOS, Debora Betsabe 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 35243336

Durazno
Grado 7

1 COLMAN BILBAO, Maria Cristina 131.098 A 92.300 III/2022 36473744

2 SILVA CAL, Fabiana Janet 128.952 A 90.800 III/2022 31730309

3 CASAVIEJA RODRIGUEZ, Carolina Marilyin 122.438 A 86.100 III/2024 43031111

Grado 6
1 MORIN BRITOS, Maria Alejandra 132.988 A 93.700 III/2024 41829073

2 PABLETE COLLAZO, Silvia Rachel 127.342 A 89.500 III/2024 36089226

3 MUÑOZ VALDEZ, Maria Laura 126.125 A 88.900 III/2024 35127748

4 FAJIAN CORGATELLI, Mariana 111.000 C 71.000 III/2024 34496756

Grado 5
1 ESCUDERO ARANAGA, Yamila Leticia 129.616 A 93.700 III/2024 41901146

2 ALBORNOZ SCHONWANDY, Valeria 119.913 B 82.500 III/2022 37236616

3 SARRAGUA NU±EZ, Miriam Raquel 114.002 B 78.800 III/2023 36824638

4 BERRUETA PEREZ, Liliana Angelina 112.226 B 80.850 III/2024 38463527

Grado 4
1 MARTINEZ TECHERA, Andrey Yasi 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 38898728

2 LORENZO LARREGUI, Maria Estela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43716432

Grado 3
1 DE LOS SANTOS NUÑEZ, Mary Neil 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 29742300

2 COSTA GONZÁLEZ, Federico Adrián 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 51243388

Grado 2
1 SEGREDO FERNANDEZ, Fernando 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51562245

2 ARAUJO , Cecilia Loreley 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41399159



Grado 1
1 RODRÍGUEZ CAMARGO, Ana Stella 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 27104982

2 LABANDERA ECHETO, Lucia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46306791

Flores
Grado 6

1 LOTITO DELEON, Delbri Sigrid 124.806 A 87.450 III/2023 30320498

2 SANCHEZ GARCIA, Juan Marcelo 87.800 0.000 III/2022 25802613

Grado 5
1 AYO DE LA CRUZ, Lucia Elizabeth 122.965 A 88.150 III/2024 42330322

2 PEREYRA ROBLEDO, Maria Susana 0.000 A g 87.500 III/2025 33985786

Grado 4
1 URBELTZ FERNANDEZ, Luciana 120.826 A 89.000 III/2022 34780288

2 TARDE FERNANDEZ, CECILIA CAROLINA 118.761 A 86.600 III/2023 43985336

Grado 3
1 VEGA GONZALEZ, Sabrina Mariangeles 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44230770

Grado 2
1 ORTIZ GONZALEZ, Jelma Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 35682843

Florida
Grado 7

1 SANCHEZ MANERA, Gustavo Artigas 139.297 A 100.000 III/2012 33139452

2 ABRAHAN VARGAS, Zully Daysi 133.207 A 93.700 III/2022 28571827

3 DE LEON GOROSTIZA, Albaro Roberto 126.613 A 93.700 III/2017 41299599

4 ROBAINA MILAN, Alejandra 0.000 A g 90.400 III/2025 31404059

5 MIERES JUAREZ, Alejandra Judith 0.000 B g 83.850 III/2025 37896387

Grado 6
1 BALZARETTI CARDOZO, Fabiana Mar 134.205 A 95.100 III/2022 36885066

2 MEZZANO ABREU, Virginia 133.492 A 94.500 III/2022 39576315

3 MARTINEZ ORAMAS, Maria Del Verdu 128.274 A 93.700 III/2022 45044209

4 GEREDA BALADON, Lourdes Cristina 125.410 A 89.500 III/2022 42080779

5 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Maria Cecilia 92.208 0.000 III/2022 38491647

6 BERRONDO PEREZ, Hector Martin 87.907 0.000 III/2022 29790755

7 MILANO PASOLINI, Marcela Alba 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 46441604

8 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Patricia Karina 0.000 A g 94.350 III/2025 42835087



9 PAIS SILVERA, Gabriela Paola 0.000 A g 88.900 III/2025 46701664

10 DIBARBOURE DE PALLEJA, Florencia 0.000 A g 86.100 III/2025 45542160

11 BALLES DELLA VENTURA, Maria Magdalena 0.000 g 0.000 III/2025 33138141

Grado 5
1 LAFLUF ALVAREZ, Rita Virginia 127.626 A 90.900 III/2024 25711115

2 BUZY CUELLO, Maria Yolanda 126.730 A 92.400 III/2024 29277274

3 PEREZ VIDAL, Maria Laura 124.221 A 92.200 III/2022 46309276

4 PASTORINO FERRER, Mayra Lilena 121.813 B 85.400 III/2023 39569819

5 SIRE FURTADO, Lidia Andrea 97.569 C 65.600 III/2023 41182819

Grado 4
1 MARTINEZ CIRIGLIANO, Daiana 120.537 A 88.750 III/2024 36356798

2 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, Monica Gabriela 118.396 B 84.600 III/2022 46701711

3 GONZÁLEZ SUÁREZ, María Stefanía 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 47651226

4 RIESTRA PEÑA, Denisse Arlette 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 49768061

5 MARTINEZ KOPP, Veronica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 39743120

Grado 3
1 RIOS SCITTI, Susana Elizabeth 112.667 A 88.500 III/2023 25370337

2 ECHEVARREN CABRAL, Paula Andrea 102.555 B 76.700 III/2023 42349951

3 GONZÁLEZ TABÁREZ, Sandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 31437602

Grado 2
1 MARTÍNEZ CALZADA, Ana Claudia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42199441

2 CAULA CACERES, Eliana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 50884539

Grado 1
1 PACHECO RODRÍGUEZ, Rodrígo Damián 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 53100475

2 GARCIA POSE, Lorena Rosario 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47026980

Lavalleja
Grado 7

1 MORENO OLIVERA, Margarita 0.000 A g 88.800 III/2025 43703368

Grado 6
1 TARANTO VIERA, Silvana Gabriela 135.900 A 96.500 III/2023 33588081

2 CARPELLINO , Sergio Daniel 133.499 A 93.700 III/2022 44924357

3 ALEMAN , Maria Jose 127.574 A 89.500 III/2022 44721260



4 GORGOROSO MARTIRENA, Ana Laura 110.948 A 75.800 III/2023 28252249

5 DIAZ VARELA, Cristina Elizabeth 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 34671271

Grado 5
1 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Malvina Pilar 127.084 A 91.600 III/2024 41973292

2 LOPEZ ARMAS, Leticia Noel 122.702 A 86.700 III/2024 47746037

3 FUMERO AVILA, Rosana Anabel 121.758 B 85.000 III/2024 45792460

4 ANDRADA BORDON, Noelia Silvana 0.000 A g 90.900 III/2025 44630659

Grado 4
1 AMAYA ALVAREZ, MIRTA NAILEA 121.323 A 88.600 III/2024 44986278

2 RODRIGUEZ XIMENEZ, LAURA VERONICA 119.977 A 87.400 III/2022 48105911

3 SANZ MARIN, Maria Julia 109.077 B 78.200 III/2023 31562960

4 ROJAS GÜANCHE, Silvia Beatriz 108.238 B 77.000 III/2022 48902090

5 PEREZ GIMENEZ, DAGNNE MELLANY 0.000 0.000 III/2024 46051687

6 INZAURRALDE CAPPI, Karina Nair 0.000 B g 85.300 III/2025 41184895

Grado 3
1 GRAÑA LEMOS, ANA CAROLINA 79.936 0.000 III/2021 43327005

2 RAMOS PEÑA, Angela Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 26501692

Grado 2
1 FONSECA BARCIA, Juan Domingo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 28219712

2 ROCHA DIAZ, Carla Lucia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50074900

Grado 1
1 WÖHLER FURTADO, Yamila 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50011615

Maldonado
Grado 7

1 GONZALEZ FERREIRA, Maria Noel 134.531 A 95.300 III/2024 42888181

2 OXANDABARAT FACCIO, Lilian 133.719 A 94.400 III/2024 37415002

3 ARMAND-UGON GURUNLIAN, Cinthia Daiana 132.395 A 93.000 III/2020 27506461

4 SILVERA GARCIA, Pablo Andres 130.577 A 92.300 III/2024 42901943

5 BALIÑO CORREA, Maria Beatriz 129.409 A 89.500 III/2024 36900478

6 COCOREL BARRETTO, Mary Isabel 87.008 B 83.300 III/2021 36584533

7 FERNANDEZ DE PALLEJA, Ignacio 0.000 A g 92.300 III/2025 41046918

8 PINTOS CONTRERA, Maria Del Rosar 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 34838271

9 PEREIRA AGUIAR, Maria Natalia 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 41665611

10 RIVERO CABALLERO, Horacio Gustavo 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 40589494

11 PEREZ SIMON, Maria Elisa 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 27942528

12 ALZUGARAY LEMOS, Erneto Salvador 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 30203630



13 CARREÑO HOFFAN, Mariana Alejandra 0.000 B g 84.500 III/2025 34330865

14 BERMOLEN FERREIRA, Maria del Verdun 0.000 C g 77.600 III/2025 40783842

Grado 6
1 DA SILVA GIMENEZ, Lourdes Lorena 137.748 A 98.600 III/2022 29951795

2 CASAS PRIETO, Analia Jose 131.325 A 92.300 III/2022 44450667

3 MALVAREZ SILVERA, Lorena Paola 127.409 A 88.100 III/2024 34972970

4 BALIÑA ROBAINA, Alicia Mary 125.785 A 86.700 III/2022 31390525

5 FONT PIOLI, Carlos Alejandro 122.018 B 83.600 III/2022 25923897

6 CANOBRA RODRIGUEZ, Laura Virginia 120.738 B 81.100 III/2023 41095652

7 FERNANDEZ AVILA, Silvia Raquel 120.047 B 78.900 III/2022 29142182

8 MROCHKOVSKI TORRES, Rocio Gabriela 118.728 B 84.800 III/2022 29659274

9 VILLABONA CRISCI, Maria Jimena 0.000 0.000 III/2024 30316825

10 CORALES , Maria Alejandra 0.000 A g 92.800 III/2025 34503022

11 RODRIGUEZ CALVEIRA, Lorena Karina 0.000 B g 78.400 III/2025 42059522

Grado 5
1 NIEVES VALIN, Daniela Beatriz 129.064 A 93.000 III/2022 44486977

2 GUERRA LOPEZ, Claudia Grisel 125.357 A 89.500 III/2023 32978994

3 ALONSO SERRON, Silvana Marisol 124.678 A 87.300 III/2023 38811691

4 COLLAZO GRIMOLDI, Maria Belen 121.232 B 84.000 III/2023 42051291

5 CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, Analia Gissel 121.172 B 85.300 III/2024 45040457

6 ALDAMA SUAREZ, Mara Victoria 119.853 A 89.500 III/2024 43118905

7 QUIROGA PRIETO, Angela Florencia 114.522 A 84.000 III/2024 47642722

8 SENA RODRIGUEZ, Paola Viviana 114.253 C 77.600 III/2023 30636877

9 GONZALEZ BERRUTI, Osvaldo Cesar 107.639 B 80.400 III/2022 28655205

10 GOMEZ , Karina 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 38162226

11 TOLEDO RODRIGUEZ, Ana Laura 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 45953585

12 NUÑEZ AMARAL, Laura Beatriz 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 45959614

13 DELGADO PRESA, Jessica Elizabeth 0.000 C g 79.000 III/2025 44114728

Grado 4
1 BOBADILLA CLAVIJO, Rosana Paola 112.685 A 88.300 III/2022 45133226

2 RODRIGUEZ VALLADAREZ, Leonardo Federi 112.589 B 79.700 III/2023 44611306

3 PEREIRA CAL, Silvio Daniel 74.155 0.000 III/2022 40520804

4 UMPIERREZ BURGUEÑO, Lorena Paola 0.000 0.000 III/2024 48285296

5 ARNOUX ROVIRA, Annie 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 28002171

6 NU±EZ ACOSTA, Patricia Teresa 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 44908802

7 MIRA CAL, LUISA SONIA 0.000 B g 77.000 III/2025 31593399

Grado 3
1 MENDEZ SOSA, Maria Fernanda 116.184 A 86.800 III/2022 34798023

2 CASTRO NUÑEZ, Débora Tatiana 111.164 B 82.900 III/2024 41104374

3 EGUREN CIARSOLO, Elena Beatriz 110.217 B 82.500 III/2023 42149907

4 EDYE SPERANZA, Mariana 108.816 B 79.700 III/2023 28024523



5 GARCÍA BRITO, Tatiana Elizabeth 108.556 B 79.700 III/2024 50845359

6 DORNEL EUGENIO, Oscar Daniel 107.376 B 79.700 III/2023 25361980

7 CABOVIANCO MOZO, Maria Jose 106.844 B 78.800 III/2024 33459335

8 NU±EZ DIAZ, Claudia Lorena 105.404 B 77.000 III/2022 34166676

9 ROSSO MARCENAL, Valeria 105.390 B 77.600 III/2024 52940068

10 SCARABINO PEREYRA, Claudia Noemi 54.191 0.000 III/2023 18597299

Grado 2
1 FONTES GONZALEZ, Ellen Cristina 99.618 B 78.200 III/2023 31064134

2 CASTRO OCAMPO, Elaine 66.556 0.000 III/2022 51020728

3 PIRIZ SOTO, Laura Jellin 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47476789

4 ALVAREZ VELÁZQUEZ, Florencia Nair 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 47162994

Grado 1
1 RODRIGUEZ CORREA, Sofia Micaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 50555334

2 CHOCHO JORGE, Veronica Magdalena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 36417344

3 CUELLO SUAREZ, Melina Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47064166

4 MARTÍNEZ SUÁREZ, Catherine Daniela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48426882

5 CORVALÁN MACLEAN, Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 59674779

Montevideo
Grado 7

1 GHELFI DI RUSSO, Guillermo Javier 140.000 A 100.000 III/2017 30893742

2 TAIBO CAO, Luis Marcelo 140.000 A 100.000 III/2018 29030515

3 TORRES BUKIN, Soledad 139.537 A 100.000 III/2023 30116360

4 TOLEDO SOSA, Lizza Libertad 139.415 A 100.000 III/2024 36033073

5 GOMEZ AZZIZ, Marina 139.363 A 99.250 III/2009 34881858

6 (Cesó) LOPEZ SUANES, Ana Beatriz 139.296 A 100.000 III/2017 25034181

7 (Cesó) TEJERA BARREIRA, Maria Jose 138.933 A 100.000 III/2015 17949233

8 MARQUISIO CILINTANO, Maria Gladys 138.913 A 100.000 III/2022 25899373

9 MARICHAL FLANGINI, Jeannine Rosaura 138.583 A 100.000 III/2013 17563221

10 LAVIANO BRUNO, Monica Maria 137.900 A 97.900 III/2017 13486239

11 (Cesó) PEREYRA ROCHA, Julio Daniel 137.699 A 100.000 III/2017 27466570

12 PEREIRA GALLARDO, Andrea Liliana 137.334 A 97.900 III/2015 14572681

13 PERDOMO LLAGARIA, Alison Leticia 137.310 A 98.600 III/2020 37582752

14 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Sonia Catalina 136.936 A 98.600 III/2012 15223550

15 ANTUNEZ CARBALLIDO, Maria Virginia 136.613 A 100.000 III/2017 25547631

16 HERNANDEZ HERMIDA, Maria Daniela 135.515 A 96.500 III/2023 18002399

17 GENTINI OLIVERA, Silvana Nancy 135.381 A 97.900 III/2017 30908151

18 ZEBALLOS MENENDEZ, Maria Cecilia 135.044 A 95.300 III/2023 25538585

19 ESTEVEZ GUEVARA, Maria Valeria 134.827 A 96.500 III/2024 36979889

20 HAISANIUK EROCHENKO, Patricia Elian 134.596 A 97.200 III/2021 19534331

21 (Cesó) GODOY PORTO, Yenny Beatriz 133.153 A 93.700 III/2022 27087196

22 MUIÑO GOLDSTEIN, Luciana Alondra 132.851 A 93.400 III/2024 12279039

23 GUTIERREZ SOLARI, Ivanha Marly 132.490 A 93.000 III/2012 15172941

24 NAVARRETE ORTIZ, Maria Jose 130.856 A 91.600 III/2021 19409142

25 GUEDIKIAN BOGHOSIAN, Maria Cristina 130.324 A 91.600 III/2011 17550743

26 FUCE DE SOUZA, Juan Ignacio 129.793 A 91.350 III/2023 30172061

27 HERNANDEZ ARCA, Silvia Beatriz 128.927 A 89.500 III/2020 18891871



28 ALMIRON STRATTA, Stella Maris 128.852 A 89.500 III/2020 36152447

29 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Roxana Mariel 128.159 A 89.500 III/2017 29671739

30 CARDARELLO ARROSPIDE, Elizabeth 128.100 A 88.100 III/2023 18285167

31 CERIO RIVERO, Pina Alexandra 128.090 A 86.800 III/2014 18507991

32 SANTOS DE MORAES, Nubia Beatriz 127.880 A 89.100 III/2019 29950650

33 DE LOS SANTOS ROCHA, Karina 127.127 A 88.800 III/2024 26049674

34 PEREZ GRAU, Rossana Isabel 126.700 A 86.700 III/2016 19002265

35 GONZALEZ LARROSA, Lil Beatriz 125.480 A 86.700 III/2014 25018169

36 SLOCKIS VAZQUEZ, Tamara 125.239 A 87.800 III/2021 17822908

37 MONTAUBAN GAZZANO, Gerardo Javier 120.492 B 82.500 III/2021 35661229

38 CUSATI PEREZ, Claudia Gissel 119.700 B 79.700 III/2024 40080777

39 DENEZ CORALES, Maria de Lourdes 118.400 C 78.400 III/2022 19490541

40 DOTTI SUELDO, Eduardo Daniel 104.901 A 100.000 III/2017 27515181

41 FRACHE BAEZ, Monica Renee 68.183 0.000 III/2017 29190703

42 MURACCIOLE MARTINEZ, Maria Alondra 63.350 0.000 III/2012 34203606

43 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Silvia Olga 34.325 0.000 III/2016 18767028

44 CHIMURIS GARRIDO, Alicia Mariela 31.730 0.000 III/2011 19549588

45 CASALES GARCIA, Fernando Carlos 31.300 0.000 III/2015 28958526

46 GOYRET MOLINA, Leonardo 0.000 0.000 III/2024 12656346

47 ETCHEVERRY FABINI, Laura Matilde 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 15019466

48 GOYEN NAVAS, Mirta Margarita 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 16666008

49 TORRES MARINHO, Carla Katiuska 0.000 A g 94.400 III/2025 43839880

50 SILVA FERREIRA, Claudio Ismael 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 43490157

51 FIGAROLA GIMENEZ, Andrea Elsa 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 33365590

52 RODRIGUEZ , Fabian Diego 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 32854871

53 FERREZ FERRAZ, Sonia Gabriela 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 44346246

54 BORAGNO DUPUY, Maria Virginia 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 27777197

55 RODRIGUEZ ANTUNEZ, Silvia Arace 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 18831403

56 GARCIA BUCCI, Laura Denise 0.000 C g 76.700 III/2025 12247349

57 GIORDANO NAPIAS, Laura Monica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2018 25134741

Grado 6
1 CELLA BENITEZ, Laura Antonia 136.412 A 97.200 III/2023 33432513

2 PAZ GONZALEZ, Analia 135.451 A 96.500 III/2022 35011266

3 SARLI C?CERES, Beatriz Magdalena 133.032 A 94.400 III/2023 19522744

4 SAN MARTIN TRIVEL, Monica Gabriela 132.948 A 93.700 III/2024 39162738

5 (Cesó) PRIGUE CLAVIJO, Maria Alejandra 132.804 A 93.700 III/2024 36900757

6 JUANICO MALOSETTI, Alicia Carolina 132.798 A 93.000 III/2022 19681013

7 POMBO CEBALLOS, Maria Gabriela 132.596 A 95.900 III/2024 27113890

8 LARROSA CALVAR, Cecilia 132.422 A 93.700 III/2022 33476420

9 GONZALEZ DIAZ, Maria Jose 132.384 A 93.000 III/2022 33693876

10 MEDINA VAIO, Marcos Vicente 132.367 A 92.100 III/2022 17606590

11 RODRIGUEZ SPINELLI, Carolina Paola 131.490 A 93.000 III/2022 29965324

12 SILVA PINTOS, Robert Javier 130.882 A 91.600 III/2022 43174850

13 BACIGALUPE CAPE , Fiorella 130.300 A 90.300 III/2024 30567806

14 HERNANDEZ LAUREIRO, Natalia 130.160 A 93.700 III/2022 37652614

15 PERALTA ORTIZ, Veronica Acum 129.302 A 90.200 III/2024 35964681

16 PANDOLFO VIDART, Patricia 129.234 A 89.500 III/2022 18751316

17 CORIA PERDOMO, Maria Anahi 129.024 A 89.500 III/2023 25009847

18 FERNANDEZ SILVA, Ana Jaqueline Acum 128.775 A 89.500 III/2024 42812283

19 RODRIGUEZ TECHERA, Andres Israel 125.900 A 85.900 III/2024 41585875

20 NAVARRO GUEVARA, Oscar Daniel 123.274 A 84.500 III/2018 18243151



21 MENESES ESPINOSA, Cecilia 121.981 B 82.500 III/2024 40957495

22 BARREIRO LARROCA, Yenniffer Edith 120.649 A 89.550 III/2023 41388839

23 RODRIGUEZ MACEDO, Mary Joseli 120.190 B 81.050 III/2024 36930342

24 COELHO MARTINEZ, Zenia Fernanda 119.173 B 79.700 III/2023 25902148

25 DE BONI VAN CLEEF, Maria 119.167 B 79.100 III/2023 16024777

26 SENCION ARELLANO, Edgar Adolfo 118.136 B 82.400 III/2023 20070251

27 PICON MARTINEZ, Alberto Jose 116.700 B 76.700 III/2022 12091017

28 HERNANDEZ BORDA, Stella Maris 116.632 B 79.700 III/2024 45542411

29 MARTINEZ FONSECA, Victor Hugo 115.320 B 78.200 III/2023 36902608

30 GALLI CLAVIJO, Maria Alejandra 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 17442285

31 MORALES VILAR, Maria Noel 0.000 A g 95.100 III/2025 42109228

32 VARELA BERTOLINI, Natalia Alejandra 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 37514254

33 URIBARRI LUSKA, Adriana Karina 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 30811671

34 ECHEVERRE SILVA, Susana Beatriz 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 17815800

35 CABRERA VERA, Maria Gimena 0.000 A g 91.300 III/2025 44784458

36 CASTRO HAIZ, Irma Maria 0.000 A g 88.800 III/2025 18783410

37 ALONSO LOPEZ, Eva Virginia 0.000 A g 88.400 III/2025 41229598

38 RODRIGUEZ DENIS, Serrana 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 31692018

39 RAMIREZ FROLA, Shirley Margot 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 38703252

40 BELLINI LISORIO, Maria Magdalena 0.000 B g 81.800 III/2025 28723783

41 ALONZO TORENA, Ana Ximena 0.000 B g 78.200 III/2025 39262075

42 GONZALEZ BARTHE, Maria Laura 0.000 B g 77.700 III/2025 39271905

43 FRANCIA RAVA, Maria Alejandra 0.000 C g 74.600 III/2025 31091119

44 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, Ruben Dario 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 38837629

Grado 5
1 TORRES RIPPA, Maria Cecilia 136.086 A 100.000 III/2024 39251874

2 PRATO FERRETTI, Liliana Isabel 133.077 A 95.800 III/2022 17820110

3 SALMIN ARISTEGUI, Luis Esteban 130.715 A 93.700 III/2022 45594260

4 URICCHIO MAGNOU, Maria Jose 130.536 A 94.400 III/2024 18735720

5 CEJAS GARCIA, Leticia Rita 129.429 A 93.700 III/2022 36853241

6 SUAREZ DE LOS SANTOS, Rosana Mabel 129.407 A 93.700 III/2024 40845997

7 ORUEZABAL MONTFALCON, Sandra 129.308 A 93.000 III/2024 33819052

8 FERRARI ACOSTA, Margarita Lucia 129.192 A 91.800 III/2023 34988115

9 BARRIOS OLAONDO, Carola Viviana 129.156 A 93.000 III/2023 41348382

10 DIAZ LUNA, Indira 129.113 A 92.350 III/2024 29681538

11 BARBOZA RILA, Mariana Alejandra 129.112 A 93.700 III/2023 42397447

12 CORRALES GUZMAN, Veronica Andrea 128.202 A 91.600 III/2024 36502406

13 GONZALEZ MALLARINO, Maria Adriana 127.998 A 91.500 III/2022 19251652

14 VALDEZ DOMINGUEZ, Madelein 126.843 A 90.800 III/2024 35444221

15 CIARAN ITURRIAGA, Natalia Andrea 126.668 A 90.200 III/2022 38415229

16 PI±A CAPOTTE, Elizabeth Juana 125.506 A 90.850 III/2023 36762191

17 CUENCA AZAMBUYA, Ana Karen 125.406 A 93.000 III/2022 36822000

18 SEVERO VIGO, Rocio Gimena 125.166 A 89.300 III/2023 43337343

19 NUÑEZ FUENTES, Roxana Eva 124.799 A 87.400 III/2023 18765296

20 MEDICI CAMACHO, Maria Auxiliadora 124.065 A 87.050 III/2023 35795759

21 MENDEZ PEREIRA, Maria Estela 123.975 A 88.000 III/2023 28766248

22 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Cecilia 122.885 A 90.100 III/2023 46060852

23 VIDAL PARRA, Bettina Andrea 122.804 A 87.600 III/2024 14719970

24 HERNANDEZ OLIVERA, Alicia Elizet 121.623 B 85.000 III/2022 36391273

25 SANTURIO BONFIGLIO, Leonardo Alberto 119.325 A 83.100 III/2023 37052634

26 RODRIGUEZ NULL, Andrea Maria 118.245 B 83.200 III/2023 44805977



27 MARTINEZ MUSSINI, Monica Beatriz 116.902 B 80.400 III/2023 37381691

28 VIERA SOSA, Estela Mary 116.560 B 80.900 III/2022 42573148

29 TURRI CANTU, Maria Alejandra 113.400 B 76.400 III/2024 15775337

30 TORRES CHARBONNIER, Betiana Belen 113.174 B 79.100 III/2023 38596241

31 BORGES MEDINA, Ana Laura 111.520 A 86.100 III/2022 44526868

32 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Silvana Beatriz 109.834 B 75.200 III/2022 17996559

33 VARELA NUÑEZ, Norma Ruth 109.542 B 76.550 III/2024 20000642

34 (Cesó) YELPO VEGA, Adrianna Beatriz 108.114 B 77.600 III/2023 11866091

35 OLIVERA GONZALEZ, Claudia Elizabeth 104.250 B 76.500 III/2023 30900676

36 ECHAVARRIA BARRIOS, Claudia Iris 92.950 B 54.950 III/2022 37061702

37 CAMMARANO CAMEJO, Leticia Lorena 80.372 0.000 III/2022 29801895

38 RAMETTA CHIJANE, Gladys 77.647 0.000 III/2022 18971980

39 SORIA MORENO, Lucia 56.642 0.000 III/2021 44048624

40 HEUS TOBLER, Carolin 41.367 0.000 III/2022 19085700

41 LUCIAN VARGHA, Eliana 32.900 0.000 III/2018 26420379

42 TRABUCO REPETTO, Viviana Andrea 0.000 0.000 III/2023 42403872

43 CASTAGNETTO FERNANDEZ, Ana Laura 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 36726399

44 MOURIGAN LARRUCEA, Andrea Yohana 0.000 A g 90.500 III/2025 42807280

45 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, Maria Jose 0.000 A g 89.300 III/2025 44023822

46 OLIVERI ALANIZ, Marianela Virginia 0.000 A g 88.800 III/2025 19133624

47 SOTELO BOBADILLA, Sandra Nelly 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 34253479

48 FERNANDEZ PADULA, Mariela 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 27333210

49 DRAFTA NENCIU, Monica Lourdes 0.000 A g 85.650 III/2025 40010516

50 DE LEMA BLANCO, Solange Teresita 0.000 B g 85.300 III/2025 39944786

51 CENTURION MARTINEZ, Nancy Virginia 0.000 B g 84.600 III/2025 31419773

52 (Cesó) ORDOÑEZ TARIN, Gabriela Norma 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 17589287

53 BOTANA GADEA, Marcia Paola 0.000 g 0.000 III/2025 32576603

54 HORTIGUERA BRODACKI, Rosana Carina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 25450048

55 RODRIGUEZ SCALA, Silvana Graciela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40959788

56 INMEDIATTO DE MELLO, Stefanía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44683242

Grado 4
1 VILAR ZANETTI, Paola 128.800 A 95.800 III/2024 46010346

2 MARTINEZ PEREIRA, Maria Raquel 128.214 A 99.250 III/2022 27292375

3 OTTATI FERNANDEZ, Maria Ofelia 127.503 A 95.900 III/2024 25471327

4 LUNA SANCHIS, Valeria Jacquelin 126.980 A 94.300 III/2022 33234852

5 LARROSA MUSTO, Natalia 125.449 A 95.000 III/2022 39230620

6 PEREZ NOCETI, Patricia Laura 123.452 A 93.000 III/2022 18976457

7 LARMINI FASCIOLO, Marcia 123.439 A 93.100 III/2023 40011645

8 SILVA PEREZ, ADRIANA ELIZABETH 122.414 A 92.400 III/2022 48680846

9 BERNASCONI GONZÁLEZ, María Noelia 121.425 A 89.550 III/2023 44918924

10 SERRA IRAOLA, Rosana 121.095 A 88.100 III/2023 40546688

11 ARÉVALO RAMPELINI, María Marcela 120.436 A 88.050 III/2022 39997147

12 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA NILDA 119.263 A 86.550 III/2023 45916886

13 SUAREZ PIRIZ, Elizabeth 118.165 A 87.300 III/2023 25095315

14 GRUNDEL FUENTES, Mariana 117.367 A 84.000 III/2022 40163690

15 ALCANTARO PEREYRA, Sandra Mariela 117.352 B 85.250 III/2024 19118838

16 SOSA PEOMBO, Maria Elisa 116.783 A 84.900 III/2023 45052680

17 CHAPARRO RODIGUEZ, María Valeria 116.717 B 85.300 III/2023 47833034

18 ICARDO PANIS, Valeria 115.591 A 84.900 III/2023 34574851

19 SAPPIA MARTINEZ, Carmen Daniela 111.602 B 81.100 III/2022 45786554

20 NUÑEZ ORELLANO, Evelyn Ruth 111.343 B 79.700 III/2024 30074318



21 CATALDI MORETTI, Alessia 111.264 B 79.400 III/2023 15206794

22 SERPA , Ruben Ariel 110.545 B 77.900 III/2023 27595232

23 JORCIN PHILLIPPS TREBY, Elena 110.214 B 79.700 III/2024 41222045

24 TABÁREZ PIRENÉ, María Eugenia 110.099 C 77.500 III/2023 49495517

25 GONZALEZ ROCHA, Marianela 109.304 C 78.100 III/2023 18701048

26 PEREIRA SAN MARTIN, Maria Lorena 61.384 0.000 III/2020 32720454

27 AÑON VILLAMIL, Cecilia 56.766 0.000 III/2021 36564355

28 SCELZA GORDIOLA, Mariela Lilian 0.000 0.000 III/2011 12852645

29 FORTUNATO PANIZZA, Ana 0.000 0.000 III/2023 45685150

30 GUEDIKIÁN VARELA, María José 0.000 A g 100.000 III/2025 47882671

31 AMODIO CORES, Mariana 0.000 A g 97.200 III/2025 43970872

32 GARCIA CORREA, Laura Alejandra 0.000 A g 87.550 III/2025 16567345

33 MACHÍN NAVARRO, Silvia 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 27252919

34 CUNHA RAU, SANDRA RUTH 0.000 A g 85.800 III/2025 25614488

35 PEREIRA MACIEL, Francisco Elias 0.000 A g 84.600 III/2025 26122531

36 CABRERA COLLAZO, Ana Gabriela 0.000 A g 84.000 III/2025 28127323

37 BLATT SEGOVIA, Raquel 0.000 B g 80.100 III/2025 18501903

38 RIVERO DUTRA, Natalia Lorena 0.000 B g 78.800 III/2025 39199183

39 HERNANDEZ GIL, NATALIA 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 30661230

40 RECIOY BAGDADLIAN, Graciela Alicia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 35049853

41 MACIEL ROSADO, Virginia Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45053775

42 SANTOS REBOLEDO, Luis Américo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 44051384

43 PEREZ GAMBOA, David NULL 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 33042239

44 FAZIO SANTIAGO, Natalia Sabrina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42429270

45 CORUJO CEJA, Adriana Sandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 20127604

46 LEONI AQUINO, SARA 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46172833

Grado 3
1 TORRE NICOLINI, Sofia 125.833 A 95.500 III/2022 50619619

2 LAMBERT LASALA, Adriana 120.148 A 90.200 III/2022 18601955

3 RODRÍGUEZ REY, Victoria 115.627 A 85.900 III/2023 46365137

4 SCHOL O'NEIL, Camila 111.870 A 83.900 III/2024 49750395

5 ALBERTO DÍAZ, Mirians del Car 111.131 B 82.400 III/2023 44384096

6 GOMEZ OLIVERA, Rosario Gisselle 110.023 A 85.200 III/2023 48528826

7 DE MARCO RIVAS, Sofía Catalina 109.818 A 78.400 III/2022 44145345

8 GRISOLIA BORRAZAS, Lorena 108.167 B 78.800 III/2022 32508757

9 FERNANDEZ TRINIDAD, Luciana 107.804 B 80.500 III/2023 39297002

10 RODRIGUEZ DÍAZ, Virginia Elizabeth 78.980 B 76.700 III/2021 44120656

11 JAIME ROMERO, Valeria Lorena 75.362 A 82.200 III/2022 49191888

12 TURIANSKY CANAVESI, Leonardo Marcos 54.288 B 77.300 III/2021 19198575

13 VARLOTTA AVELLEYRA, Bettina Elena 0.000 A g 84.300 III/2025 52882890

14 LÓPEZ EROSA, Maria Carolina 0.000 g 0.000 III/2025 37354462

15 BAUMANN NOVELLA, María Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45158545

16 ACOSTA MELO, Natalia Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 34622430

17 SANCHEZ BARRIENTOS, Milton Eduardo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41600710

18 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 44390388

19 FISCHER LUZARDO, Juan Francisco 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 49716648

20 CORREA PEREIRA, Ibis Solange 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41292193

21 LASSIY CARAMES, Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 15668873

22 CASARAVILLA , Lorenley 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43738505

23 VIDAL BEDOLLA, Sheylla 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42325993

24 PERDOMO BENTANCUR, Ana Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 26898132



25 MUÑOZ PRANDO, Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45567417

26 ACOSTA PELÁEZ, Sabrina Lucía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 50085587

27 BOVEDA PALERMO, Carina Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45641992

28 DE STEFANO SCIULLO, Laura 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 18801175

29 SCARPITTA CARRASCO, Deborah Ingrid 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 39421421

Grado 2
1 PELLEJERO CORREA, Sheila Karen 111.354 A 86.700 III/2024 32577958

2 VARELA MALDONADO, Gimena 109.599 A 84.800 III/2023 44721743

3 AQUINO MARICHAL, Atenas Yamila 52.530 0.000 III/2018 47790561

4 FERNANDEZ CALIFRA, Fiorella 52.366 0.000 III/2020 19936967

5 NUNES FERNANDEZ, Maria Soledad 0.000 0.000 III/2023 31551559

6 SANGUINETTI EPIFANIO, Nestor Angel 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 39909621

7 SANGUINETTI ROLDAN, Diego Mauricio 0.000 B g 76.100 III/2025 35517395

8 XICART IRAZOQUI, Gerónimo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46680690

9 ROMANO VINELLI, Alejandra 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 31517971

10 LIBONATTI ALMEIDA, Gianina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48659166

11 TARMEZZANO SILVERA, Valeria Angelica 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42660822

12 SÁNCHEZ BERTINI, Cindy Tamara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 48317665

13 MARCENARO BONSIGNORE, Daniela María 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 20023418

14 GRAVI VIERA, Yohana Katiuska 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41965344

15 MARTINEZ VIANA, Genesis Natalí 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 47868243

16 VEGA PAZ, Valeria Dahiana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50835992

17 OLIVERA IGUINI, Ana Clara 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 52172730

18 FERREIRA MARTÍNEZ, Debhora Nerea 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46860654

19 ROBAINA APARICIO, Carmen Ruth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 34437809

20 LABANDERA NADEAU, Julie Greta 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 41832783

21 MOLINARI DELGADO, Marianela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43865968

22 BALLESTA MESSONES, Ana Gema 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 37280065

23 ESPINO LUCOTTI, Rosana Esther 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 32652023

24 BEGA ROSENDE, Tania 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 36834039

25 DE LIMA GARCIA, Jimena Noel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54697465

26 PITTAMIGLIO PASCARETTA, Daniela Bettina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 29495072

27 VIERA , Silvia Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46329006

28 OLIVERA ECHANDÍA, Victoria Dilen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48166935

29 VAZQUEZ POSE, Andrea Raquel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 32931063

30 SILVA DEL VALLE, Maria Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46313720

Grado 1
1 RIOS PEREZ, Rodrigo 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43402631

2 BAUZÁ TABÓ, Valeria Jimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 49544714

3 RIVOIR ARISTIMUÑO, Natalia Yanet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48564838

4 PAOLINO D'AGOSTO, Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 52655695

5 GAVARRET DÍAZ, Denise 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48688058

6 MACHADO MENDEZ, Daiana Elidiane 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46271728

7 RODRIGUEZ ALUSTIZA, Maria Belen 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47758157

8 ABAYIAN LIVCHICH, Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 51956309

9 WALLACE PEREIRA, Jimena Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 52497209

10 SOBRADO LOPEZ, Betina Patricia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 31365128

11 AUYANET HERNANDEZ, Victoria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45041376



12 MARQUEZ BAUTISTA, Miguel Angel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43101227

Paysandú
Grado 7

1 GARCIA , Lorena 128.370 A 89.350 III/2024 38642838

Grado 6
1 LAURINO GARAFONI, Maria Alejandra 136.081 A 96.500 III/2022 31903908

2 RICCI LEMOS, Angel Mario 100.096 A 93.500 III/2019 19561582

3 LAZAREV BOZINSKY, Leticia 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 37219640

4 PORTILLO MOURGLIA, Virgini Marian 0.000 B g 81.000 III/2025 32593760

Grado 5
1 INETTI PERRONI, Adriana Gabriela 129.935 A 93.000 III/2023 43628889

2 AYENDE DIAZ, Stefani 126.440 A 89.500 III/2024 39295509

3 MARTINEZ , Andre Lorena 125.042 A 87.400 III/2022 44431637

4 LANDONI ZUNINI, Ana Cecilia 123.223 A 86.700 III/2024 34294958

5 MENDEZ FURTADO, Maria Noelia 120.449 B 81.700 III/2022 38240688

6 CARDOZO SAROTTO, Carla Mabel 0.000 A g 87.300 III/2025 36010348

Grado 4
1 FLORES ALVEZ, Estefania Noel 122.569 A 89.500 III/2022 40483476

2 SCHNEIDER PORRO, Romy Daniela 121.754 A 89.500 III/2022 42544789

3 PAULETTI TEXEIRA, Carolina 120.836 A 87.400 III/2022 29485712

4 DALLA VALLE DE AGOSTINI, Marta Guadalupe 117.613 A 87.500 III/2022 47449384

5 FENDER CARTAGENA, LADY DAIANA 116.430 A 85.500 III/2023 42873871

6 MAZZA CARDOZO, Vanessa Paola 115.833 A 87.100 III/2024 42874546

7 OLIVERA CASTRO, Carla Raquel 114.842 A 85.000 III/2022 32821024

8 PÉREZ AMARAL, María Cecilia 113.139 B 79.700 III/2023 42874875

9 ELGART MANFREDI, Andrea Maria 0.000 A g 96.500 III/2025 37013589

10 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Maria Del Huert 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 33473791

11 LAMELA PERALTA, Natalia Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 38602319

Grado 3
1 LACASSY SILVA, Silvia Verónica 115.348 A 86.700 III/2022 43301544

2 PIUMA SCHANZENBACH, Ana Lucía 0.000 A g 87.600 III/2025 48479453

3 LORENZI GUISOLFO, Bonny Beatriz 0.000 B g 79.100 III/2025 53121425

4 FLORES SILVA, Macarena 0.000 B g 78.650 III/2025 47173220

5 MORALES MONZON, Maria Jose 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 49621699

6 VENINI COITO, Yeila Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48981943

7 CAMISSA CURBELO, Luciana Estefanía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46604755

8 CAPORALE MOLINELLI, Rocio Natalia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42117687

9 MEDINA ALDERETE, Valeria Paola 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 38989113

10 BASCIALLA SOSA, Cynthia Madeleine 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 45967318



Grado 2
1 LOBATO PINTOS, Ana Valeria 0.000 0.000 III/2023 46723464

2 SCAMPINI MANUKIÁN, Leonardo Manuel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 15362992

3 MENTA DESTÉFANI, Rosina Soledad 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 30562486

4 BLANCO AQUINO, Agustina Belén 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46971283

5 MARTIN BARTH, Marcela Rosa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 29307720

Grado 1
1 CUCHMAN PALIVODA, Andrea Raquel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 37825677

2 EUGUI FERRARI, Rodrigo Federico 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42975821

3 MEDINA LARROSA, Maria Florencia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43068851

4 SANTOS BRITOS, Florencia Ines 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 51111890

Río Negro
Grado 7

1 IRURETA PASEK, Gabriela 139.092 A 100.000 III/2019 31646702

2 MONGOY BURGOS, Sandra Mariela 127.427 A 89.500 III/2024 33068596

3 FRACUELLI FERNANDEZ, Cecilia 0.000 A g 85.800 III/2025 42410174

Grado 6
1 ROMANIUK FERNANDEZ, Laura Alicia 129.505 A 91.000 III/2024 39987558

2 BARRIOS GARCIA, Nury Griselda 96.190 0.000 III/2021 32034772

Grado 5
1 MOLINA PICART, Adolfo Javier 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 28633314

2 QUINTANA TRINIDAD, Karen Valeria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 29025506

3 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ, Adriana Janet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43122459

Grado 4
1 BENTANCOUR CACERES, Maria Paola 0.000 B g 79.700 III/2025 36031730

2 GOMEZ ALMIRON, Elba Lujan 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46361523

3 CENTURION APOLLONIA, Iliana Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 31772650

Grado 3
1 FAST HINZ, Juliane 35.700 0.000 III/2022 43451660

2 BALBIS DAVILA, Yohana Vanessa 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 42481812

3 ACEREDO QUINTANA, Carla Lorena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43273488



Grado 2
1 CREMELLA POBEDA, Glenda Alison 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 26650071

2 BALDI , Rossana Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 38981127

Grado 1
1 BRANCA MARTINEZ, Mary Isabel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 25726221

Rivera
Grado 7

1 FROS CORREA, Mildre Yanet 133.302 A 93.700 III/2023 41483712

2 FAGUNDEZ BAYON, Karen Adriana 131.491 A 91.650 III/2024 39173569

3 VALDIVIA AGUILAR, Patricia Este 0.000 A g 91.700 III/2025 27484487

Grado 6
1 SUAREZ ROMERO, Maria del Rosario 132.590 A 93.700 III/2022 40753536

2 ILHA FERNANDEZ, Virginia Makarena 132.469 A 93.000 III/2023 36382456

3 TERAN AREVALO, Miriam Mabel 129.182 A 89.500 III/2023 31764116

4 SANTOS FLEITAS, Zully Margot 128.350 A 89.500 III/2023 27722926

5 VIERA RAMOS, Maria Laura 128.260 A 91.000 III/2022 33483841

6 CUSTODIO GUEDES, Monica Patricia 127.700 A 87.700 III/2024 43151454

7 FLEITAS NUÑEZ, Silvia Leticia 124.470 B 84.600 III/2023 43673674

8 DA SILVEIRA GIORGETTA, Liana 65.509 A 91.500 III/2021 26474643

9 (Cesó) OLIVERA SUM, Blanca Yakeline 58.569 A 83.200 III/2023 32717562

10 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Gabriela 0.000 C g 79.000 III/2025 46401709

Grado 5
1 BARBOZA MACHADO, Sabrina Polet 133.430 A 98.600 III/2022 34672861

2 TECHERA PILLATI, Rosana Karina 133.095 A 96.500 III/2022 37317785

3 PEREIRA LEAL, Karen Pamela 129.713 A 93.700 III/2023 42714671

4 DIAZ DA SILVA, Kayra Viviane 129.563 A 93.700 III/2024 38181303

5 PIREZ RODRIGUEZ, Patricia Solange 126.731 A 90.900 III/2023 19634628

6 SILVA CALVO, Paola Vanessa 125.389 A 89.500 III/2024 42040943

7 ATAHIDES DABAN, Maria Del Rosar 124.330 A 88.100 III/2022 30869913

8 RODRIGUEZ VALERIO, Paula Silvina 120.559 A 91.500 III/2024 46407515

9 ALVEZ MORAES, Dionara Vanesa 117.195 A 83.400 III/2024 36395912

10 GOMEZ FARIAS, Rodrigo 105.000 C 68.000 III/2024 41821708

11 MACHADO ALMEIDA, Liciane 0.000 A g 93.700 III/2025 44939601

12 ROLAND MENDEZ, Nancy Beatriz 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 44342648

13 DA COSTA GULARTE, Katia Macarena 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 35942847

14 ARAUJO OLIVERA, Alexandra Simone 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 48073746

15 CALLEROS ROSA, Mara Elizabet 0.000 B g 80.400 III/2025 46241490



Grado 4
1 DELPINO SILVA, Dario 126.445 A 93.700 III/2022 48053687

2 SILVEIRA DA COSTA, MARCIA PAOLA 123.920 A 93.100 III/2022 43563889

3 MELO RAMIREZ, Daniela Natalia 119.704 A 88.000 III/2022 38475716

4 SANCHEZ ANZA, Carla Veronica 118.575 B 85.100 III/2022 39297604

5 FIGUEROA PEREIRA, NADIA STEFANI 118.177 A 86.100 III/2023 44411136

6 PINTO DOS SANTOS, Claudia 113.059 A 85.400 III/2022 47296480

7 SAMPAYO TRINDADE, Katerin Giselle 110.100 B 77.100 III/2024 41814252

8 CARDOZO ANTÚNEZ, Claudio Martín 108.043 B 78.200 III/2022 42021286

9 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana Claudia 82.080 0.000 III/2021 37541182

Grado 3
1 ESCOTO ROMERO, Elvira Elena 117.423 A 93.700 III/2022 35345938

2 CAMARGO RIBEIRO, Lourdes Micaela 115.573 A 88.100 III/2024 46974382

3 DOS SANTOS MACIEL, Alice 107.581 B 78.050 III/2022 41821833

4 SALDAÑA MENESES, Yenifer Yamila 104.862 B 77.000 III/2024 50713457

5 MACEDO LÓPEZ, Ana Paula 104.021 B 81.300 III/2023 42129412

6 LUCAS FARIAS, Magali Yanet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 39719896

Grado 2
1 CHAGAS FERNÁNDEZ, Estela Judith 103.782 B 82.400 III/2023 49815624

2 SILVA BARBOZA, Ana Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 39173688

3 CORREA REYES, Andrea Yanet 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 43163289

4 ROCHA PINTOS, Mary Elida 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 43289178

5 DUARTE VIDAL, Maria Eduarda 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45417482

6 BECERRA SILVA, Beatriz Mercedes 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 20251231

7 NÚÑEZ GONZÁLEZ, Ana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 34643054

Grado 1
1 VILLEGAS , Romina Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 45048089

2 GRAFFIGNA ROMERO, Susana Lidia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 18753176

Rocha
Grado 7

1 IBAÑEZ CHAPORES, Luisa Aida 133.546 A 95.000 III/2013 40922703

2 RODRIGUEZ VAZ, Daniela Fabiana 131.735 A 93.000 III/2024 43137242

3 ACOSTA SOSA, Sandra Mariela 128.704 A 90.200 III/2024 42329654

4 CACERES DIAZ, Nelly Viviana 124.763 A 86.700 III/2024 35152010

5 GARCIA SILVA, Dayna Magela 124.271 B 85.700 III/2024 27253571

6 SOSA MARTINEZ, Claudia Patricia 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 42630334

Grado 6
1 REGGIARDO TABAREZ, Lourdes Maria 133.626 A 95.600 III/2023 33992618

2 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, Otilia Karina 129.457 A 89.500 III/2022 33488261



3 ANDREOLI DE LO SANTOS, Yenniffer Yaclin 125.837 A 87.400 III/2023 41439971

4 SENA MOLINA, Maria Emiliana 124.555 A 86.700 III/2024 41417234

5 SILVERA CABRERA, Laura Lorena 123.918 B 84.600 III/2023 46341113

6 ALMEIDA CUELLO, Eduardo Rodrigo 123.456 B 84.600 III/2023 45089085

7 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Cristian 117.000 B 77.000 III/2022 36123765

8 SAN MARTIN PEREYRA, Sandra Valeria 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 43216987

9 MARTINEZ AMARAL, Sandra Marisel 0.000 B g 81.600 III/2025 39888077

Grado 5
1 ASCURREIN REVETRIA, Estela Maris 121.820 A 88.600 III/2022 31679703

2 SARALEGUI ARAUJO, Bruna 115.592 B 81.500 III/2024 44489628

3 REARDEN MOREIRA, Matias 66.789 0.000 III/2020 34488369

Grado 4
1 LOYARTE BOBADILLA, CARINA ESTHER 126.700 A 93.700 III/2024 49571896

2 FERREIRA GONZALEZ, Mariana Noelia 116.751 A 90.200 III/2022 47279787

3 CASANOVA RODRIGUEZ, Javier Alejandro 115.613 B 83.200 III/2023 36868391

4 AMARAL FOTI, Analia Cristina 113.022 B 79.700 III/2022 45561203

5 GABITO ACEVEDO, Maria Del Pilar 102.600 B 69.100 III/2023 40731247

6 DUARTE , María Constancia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 41208877

Grado 3
1 CARDELLINO SOTO, Claudia 106.667 B 79.700 III/2022 15383130

2 GIL RIVERO, Andrea Celina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 40270615

3 POSADAS RODRIGUEZ, Leonardo Cesar 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 25065219

Grado 2
1 CARDOZO CARBAJAL, Pénelope Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 38011582

2 ALONZO MONTIEL, María Luciana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 53577171

3 PEREIRA TERRA, Edgar Jesus 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 51980398

4 PIZARRO TECHERA, Patricia Noemí 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44246476

Grado 1
1 CAPELLI VIERA, Matías Agustín 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 39881897

Salto
Grado 7

1 PIGNATARO PEREIRA, Ana Claudia 134.546 A 95.100 III/2024 31901502

2 CARDOZO FERNANDEZ, Pablo Wilson 134.400 A 94.400 III/2020 35079131

3 RODRIGUEZ LEGNAZZI, Melania Margarita 132.460 A 93.400 III/2024 33994490

4 ROCHON ECHEVERZ, Gabriela Josefa 131.772 A 93.000 III/2023 41367839

5 GALLERO , Karen Andrea 127.708 A 88.000 III/2023 35422716



6 ACUÑA , Marcela Alejandra 114.536 C 76.000 III/2024 32432904

7 OLIVERA ROSAS, Elizabeth Rosmalit 31.925 0.000 III/2011 34367696

8 CAPITAN MARQUEZ, Olga Jannet 0.000 A g 85.600 III/2025 41139555

9 IVANOVICH LALLANA, Carlos Isabelino 0.000 A g 84.300 III/2025 37671729

Grado 6
1 GODOY ETCHEGARAY, Soraya Alexia 135.936 A 98.600 III/2023 38586890

2 BRACEIRO OLIVERA, Monica Daniela 134.789 A 95.800 III/2022 41656208

3 SOSA ALBARADO, Any Susana 127.563 A 89.500 III/2024 33817236

4 DIAZ CHERIFF, Yannela Gisela 126.439 A 88.200 III/2024 31912048

5 PRADO DUARTE, Delia Patricia 125.051 A 84.300 III/2023 38894697

6 GALVAN TEXEIRA, Elizabeth Natalie 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 46218289

7 FREY ECHANIZ, Veronica 0.000 A g 89.650 III/2025 44066092

8 VALLEJO SILVA, Veronica Natalia 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 44564931

9 FERREIRA DE LOS SANTOS, Maria Alejandra 0.000 B g 84.600 III/2025 39392311

10 LAZAREV BOZINSKY, Olivia 0.000 A g 79.200 III/2025 37219634

11 CURBELO BARS, Nancy Estela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 38103482

Grado 5
1 GIL GARCIA, Ana Rita 129.611 A 93.700 III/2024 25496185

2 RUPPEL WETSCH, Nora Elizabeth 129.496 A 91.600 III/2022 26410730

3 RODRIGUEZ VEDOVATTI, Analia NULL 124.455 A 87.700 III/2024 36937895

4 MENESES CARRO, Fabiana Alexandra 122.387 B 86.000 III/2024 45742631

5 DONNINI TORRES, Rosmari 118.713 A 85.400 III/2023 28037697

6 FONTES GRATTONE, Roxana Isabel 114.264 C 77.600 III/2022 28485733

7 CESPEDES NULL, Laura Yacqueline 113.194 B 78.100 III/2024 31386689

8 VENTURINI DA CUNHA, Dahiana Maria 110.304 B 73.700 III/2024 37470464

9 ROCCA SELGAS, Juan Marcelo 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 26380905

10 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Lorena Elizabeth 0.000 A g 84.000 III/2025 34058635

Grado 4
1 FERNANDEZ CORCOLL, VALERIA ESTHER 124.402 A 91.600 III/2024 40245111

2 ARIS MARTINICORENA, Esther Maria 119.700 A 86.700 III/2024 34326242

3 LOPEZ BELMONTE, LETICIA SOLEDAD 117.673 A 89.500 III/2024 41118953

4 GALVAN CUÑA, Paula Leticia 116.259 B 84.000 III/2024 42345159

5 BORGES SILVEIRA CARDOZ, Vanessa Gissel 113.399 B 84.700 III/2023 47017317

6 VERDALA PEREIRA CASTRO, Nidia Margaret 112.894 B 80.400 III/2023 40088951

7 GUERRA CORREA, MAVIE SILVANA 105.862 B 77.300 III/2024 32301595

8 GALLETTO FERRARI, Sofia Aurora 0.000 B g 78.200 III/2025 46368139

9 SILVEIRA CHÚA, Adriana Raquel 0.000 B g 78.150 III/2025 41676652

Grado 3
1 BENTANCOUR SOSA, Tania Maria 108.278 B 79.700 III/2024 49940603

2 NUÑEZ JURE, Andrea Soledad 104.768 B 78.500 III/2023 49164386

3 JARDIM GUARINO, KARENN ANGELIKA 95.407 B 71.900 III/2023 32969490



4 SÁNCHEZ ALCAIN, Kely Loreley 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 40807288

5 DE LOS SANTOS AGUILERA, Maria Elena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 48755316

Grado 2
1 GONZALEZ SANTURION, Cristian Daniel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 43519355

2 DE LOS SANTOS OCAMPO, Silvina Elizabeth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54742111

3 IRACHE FERREIRA, Natalia Romina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 48666684

Grado 1
1 CAVALLO MOREIRA, Lucía Carolina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 48829365

2 GODOY OLIVERI, Carla Maria 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 36603430

San José
Grado 7

1 CERMINATTI GARCIA, Claudia Daniela 129.500 A 89.500 III/2017 19574139

2 ESPEL VENTURINO, Julia Alejandra 122.345 A 82.300 III/2020 31155187

3 BIDARTE RODRIGUEZ, Zully Patricia 60.216 B 77.900 III/2018 18023349

Grado 6
1 GONZALEZ VIERA, Angelica Ines 129.486 A 90.150 III/2024 44575035

2 MACHIN FERNANDEZ, Adriana Maria 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 41726825

Grado 5
1 PEREZ DIAZ, Sebastian NULL 123.669 A 92.500 III/2023 40004008

2 MENDOZA BALLISTA, Pablo Macias 117.697 B 84.600 III/2022 28979435

3 QUINTEROS TOFFUL, Bettina 116.156 B 79.400 III/2022 43757228

4 RODRIGUEZ ELVIRA, Maria Daniela 0.000 A g 93.000 III/2025 42150766

5 GARCIA CASTRO, Andrea Giovana 0.000 A g 88.100 III/2025 47448067

6 SELLANES MORANDI, Tamara NULL 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 36859110

7 BALBI LEMES, Jonathan Diego 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 46200507

Grado 4
1 DOMINGUEZ NUÑEZ, Beatriz Veronica 129.754 A 97.200 III/2024 38979013

2 PICARDO MARTÍN, Karina Estela 115.471 B 83.100 III/2024 46318087

3 CUENCA FIRPO, Adriana Mariela 108.506 B 76.700 III/2024 29456579

4 DE MATTOS ESPERON, Euclides Alberto 0.000 A g 92.400 III/2025 17673624

5 BACINO IRIGOYEN, Ivette Elira 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 36068072

Grado 3



1 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, María de los An 113.974 B 85.400 III/2024 44946226

2 QUIROGA MENDEZ, Beatriz Fatima 54.455 0.000 III/2017 19605037

3 ACOSTA ROQUERO, Lucía Carolina 0.000 A g 86.700 III/2025 47896868

4 COLANTUONO MACIEL, Patricia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 33602825

5 ARIAS BARBOZA, Natalia Jimena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47084407

Grado 2
1 ALDAZ DÍAZ, María Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45691072

2 GASO RAMOS, Macarena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 50020545

3 CABRERA RODRÍGUEZ, Héctor Damián 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 45429079

4 YEBRA VARELA, Maria José 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 42089593

5 COLACHO BRITOS, Mercedes 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 54105595

6 PEÑA BERNADICH, María del Carme 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 31264780

Grado 1
1 SIERRA GOLOMBIEVSKI, Mariné 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 26985311

2 SELLANES LABIANO, Anabella Grisel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 34419403

Soriano
Grado 7

1 BALDI ODELLA, Maria Carolina 133.072 A 94.400 III/2021 38270245

2 LAPAZ DIAZ, Ileana del Lujan 130.300 A 90.300 III/2010 34789080

3 RUBINI REYES, Maria Claudia 127.593 A 88.800 III/2015 36913821

4 BATTAGLIESE URTET, Laura 127.500 A 87.500 III/2013 17071191

5 RIVERO RIVERO, Miriam Liliana 125.124 B 86.000 III/2024 39623990

Grado 6
1 LAMBROSQUINI GALIN, Maria Alejandra 132.125 A 94.400 III/2022 36270431

2 TORRES GIORDANO, Maria Noelia 128.846 A 93.000 III/2023 28370374

3 ABOAL BIANCHI, Sonia Karina 127.556 A 88.100 III/2022 29783920

4 OLIVERA OLIVET, Leticia Sabina 124.706 B 86.000 III/2024 30875829

5 CHOPITEA LACEROT, Laura Alejandra 118.147 B 79.200 III/2024 42452265

6 ECHEVERRIA GARCIA, Laura Danila 115.065 C 75.500 III/2022 44544032

7 PEREYRA VELEZ, Maria Noel 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 46116314

8 PLANCHON FAUREAU, Maicol Ramon 0.000 B g 86.000 III/2025 27877600

9 RAMIREZ FIERRO, Noelia Evangelina 0.000 B g 82.500 III/2025 29583346

10 GIMENEZ RIVAROLA, Natalia Carolina 0.000 C g 76.900 III/2025 35738844

Grado 5
1 MORESCO RIGOS, Juan Pablo 129.605 A 93.000 III/2023 45007500

2 OTTONELLI , Fabiana Andrea 128.012 A 92.300 III/2024 42525903

3 OTTONELLI PEREZ, Antonio German 126.664 A 91.600 III/2023 40641094

4 MENDEZ CARRASCO, Washington Eduardo 126.227 A 89.500 III/2023 41677292

5 SANTOS MACHIAVELLO, Valeria 125.580 A 88.800 III/2024 44164541



6 GUGELMEIER MARTINEZ, Miriam Natividad 123.231 B 86.000 III/2022 33362441

7 ITURRIAGA MARTINO, Patricio Bernardo 122.302 A 85.700 III/2024 32204915

8 ERCILA PAIZ, Maria Elisa 120.886 B 86.000 III/2022 38439340

9 BRUM DE LEON, Maria Ines 0.000 A g 90.200 III/2025 39151747

10 GARCIA CABRERA, Sandra Mabel 0.000 A g 87.400 III/2025 29745095

Grado 4
1 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DIANA YANINA 117.328 A 85.200 III/2023 48923288

2 VIGNOLO ARMAND PILON, Yazmin Katherine 113.651 A 86.200 III/2022 25932460

3 LIRA SANCHEZ, Maria Micaela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42758209

4 FERNÁNDEZ ALVAREZ, César Alejandro 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 43954258

5 MARTÍNEZ BRUN, Viviana Ruth 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 41211054

Grado 3
1 MIERES FURTADO, Alicia Maria 113.867 A 84.300 III/2023 29446742

2 PEREIRA RAMOS, María Valentina 112.054 A 89.400 III/2023 48287749

3 RUIZ MATEU, María de los An 106.974 B 79.500 III/2023 25964326

4 CANET CUBILLA, Stephanie Dahian 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 46572007

5 CRESCI REYES, Ana Lía 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 36837417

Grado 2
1 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Silvana Surahi 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 46961989

2 LIMA POVEDA, Laura Silvana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 45849233

3 MOLINA DALL'OGLIO, Natasha Viviana 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 44184343

Grado 1
1 ESCUDER BENTOS, Fabiana Gabriela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 33524338

Tacuarembó
Grado 7

1 CAPURRO DELBONO, Natalia Lorena 135.867 A 96.500 III/2024 28110162

2 PIREZ CASTRO, Julia Mabel 135.591 A 96.600 III/2021 28905290

3 DUARTE FLOR, Nury Graciela 134.994 A 96.500 III/2017 39781748

4 RODRIGUEZ MADERA, Zulma Elizabeth 133.027 A 93.700 III/2019 33070020

5 LEITES SALDIVIA, Gerardo Celestino 132.903 A 93.700 III/2023 33657789

6 GONZALEZ SILVEIRA, Maria Del Rosar 130.197 A 93.700 III/2019 27924906

7 CHAGAS DELGADO, Ana Maria 126.521 A 86.700 III/2023 30288985

8 PERALTA PEDROSO, Jaqueline 124.762 A 86.700 III/2022 34166911

9 PAIS ROSANO, Cecilia Andrea 121.531 B 82.300 III/2023 31189063

10 CAMISA VIERA GOMEZ, Estela Mabel 0.000 A g 91.600 III/2025 29383740

11 SOSA PEREZ, Maria del Rosario 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 36340484



Grado 6
1 AMARAL FERREIRA, Nelson Jesus 133.635 A 94.400 III/2024 29907910

2 MUÑOZ CASTRO, Veronica Beatriz 132.959 A 93.700 III/2023 42371895

3 AMARAL FERREIRA, Jose Carlos 129.102 A 89.500 III/2023 29907926

4 ARIAS MAITIA, Ana Paula 125.574 A 87.400 III/2023 29533426

5 BULMINI ARRIETA, Lourdes Maria 0.000 A g 89.500 III/2025 46352314

Grado 5
1 FERREIRA MACHIARENA, Nadia Yarena 128.990 A 92.300 III/2024 43278319

2 PEREIRA OLIVERA, Norma Gysel 116.932 B 79.700 III/2023 44376580

3 CABRERA COSTA, Paola Vanesa 114.828 C 79.000 III/2022 36241464

4 DE LOS SANTOS ALVEZ, Nora 114.534 C 79.000 III/2023 43194323

5 QUIROGA SILVEIRA, Katerine Tatiana 60.755 B 79.700 III/2018 27562015

6 OLIVERA BALDENEGRO, Eliana 0.000 A g 89.200 III/2025 47534684

7 GARCIA MONTEJO BARNECHE, Melany 0.000 B g 82.700 III/2025 41915474

Grado 4
1 VILLADONIGA NOZAR, Gloria Elena 120.494 A 91.600 III/2022 38089137

2 LOPEZ AMARO, VIVIANA GISSELLA 119.671 A 90.900 III/2022 46500183

3 MIQUEIRO GONZALEZ, ADRIANA MACARENA 111.720 B 78.500 III/2022 47724986

4 VIDARTE GONZALEZ, HEBER ANDRES 0.000 B g 79.200 III/2025 45187998

Grado 3
1 DO PRADO OLIVERA, Daiana Elizabeth 110.689 B 81.000 III/2022 46366153

2 SCHEIRA BENITEZ, Ana Carolina 108.389 B 79.700 III/2023 42123292

3 RAMÍREZ DE LOS SANTOS, Cecilia Mercedes 107.959 B 79.700 III/2023 47725015

4 PAULA FABILA, Ana Micaela 107.568 B 79.100 III/2024 55180647

5 AMARAL FERREIRA, Ernesto Tabaré 106.590 B 79.100 III/2022 48066381

6 RODRÍGUEZ CUADRO, Cinthya Gisel 0.000 B g 78.500 III/2025 37167673

7 PINTOS BARBOZA, Silvia Elena 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 32825387

8 DE JESÚS , Ana Karina 0.000 c 0.000 III/2025 32053172

Grado 2
1 CARABALLO CUELLO, Alvaro Miguel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 42964307

2 CHAGAS BROCCO, Sheila Beatriz 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 28820335

3 ALBERNAZ FERREIRA, Noelia Esther 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 42827220

Grado 1
1 FERREIRA ALVEZ, Kandy Raquel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 47357854

Treinta y Tres



Grado 7
1 MACHADO DUARTE, Ana Licet 130.810 A 92.200 III/2014 35059969

2 MARSICANO ROBAINA, Claudia Giovanna 125.251 A 87.500 III/2020 35591351

3 SANTANA ACOSTA, Rocio Del Alba 0.000 C g 75.500 III/2025 42844848

Grado 6
1 GONZALEZ AMIL, Federico Gabriel 132.624 A 93.000 III/2024 30669975

Grado 5
1 FURTADO CANCELA, Natalia Belen 129.328 A 92.300 III/2023 44362042

2 ARNAL PIZARRO, Gladys Teresa 123.431 A 89.500 III/2024 32714394

3 AQUINO BARRETO, Angel Santiago 121.900 A 86.800 III/2022 28734172

4 CANEPA ALVAREZ, Gerardo Daniel 121.000 A 83.500 III/2023 25782320

5 LARROSA CHAVES, Delia Margot 116.182 B 81.000 III/2024 26507878

6 TORRES TORRES, Alejandra 104.550 0.000 III/2014 15358761

7 ALVARIZA GALLARDO, Adriana Yanesi 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 38089159

Grado 4
1 MAGALLANES CORRALES, Lucia Mariel 116.601 A 86.050 III/2023 40997594

2 PELLEJERO DÍAZ, Andrea Victoria 112.291 B 79.700 III/2023 42514928

Grado 3
1 CUELLO TOLEDO, Fedra Soraya 106.072 B 79.100 III/2022 28694087

2 ALMEIDA LOPEZ, Graciela 104.750 B 78.800 III/2023 26686529

3 MOREIRA DE LOS SANTOS, Mirel Adela 0.000 c 0.000 III/2024 33263142

Grado 2
1 PASTOR VIDELA, Ivanna Leticia 0.000 c 0.000 III/2022 46227818

2 GUTIERREZ COTTO, Veronica Yaribel 0.000 c 0.000 III/2023 56522856


